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2013 Official Suppliers 

 

The following is a list of official suppliers and contacts offering various services throughout the 

event premises. Please contact Craig Campbell (ccampbell@gpstpete.com) with any questions. 

 

Audio / Visual Feed & Equipment 
 

Palmer Audio 

Scott Pollard 

(p) 519-223-4545 

Scottpollard@palmeraudio.com 

 

 

Tent & Furniture Rentals 
 

TentLogix 

Owen McCloskey 

(p) 239-289-0185 

Owen@tentlogix.com 

 

 

Generator/Electrical Services 
 

United Rentals 

Taylor Gladding 
(p) 407-854-6061 

Tgladding@ur.com 

 

 

Golf Carts 

 

L&M Leasing 

Joe McCourt 

(p) 941-953-4445 x 302 

(c) 941-915-2496 

leasing@customcarts.com 

 

Truck Wash 

 

Anointed Auto Detail 

Early Jackson 

(p) 817-707-9056 

Anointedautodetail47@yahoo.com 

 

 

 

Security Services 

 

BCM Security 

Curtis Mattingly 

(p) 570-690-2253 

Curtis@bcminc.us 

 

 

Catering & Ice 
 

Lundy’s Event Services 

Alissa Tibe 

(p) 859-255-0717 

Alissa@LundysCatering.Com 

 

 

Port-o-john Rental or Pumper Service 
 

United Site Services 

Lorie VanAntwerp 

(p) 786-299-7787 

Lorie.Vanantwerp@unitedsiteservices.com 

 

 

2-Way Radio Rentals 
 

Communications Direct 

Matt Cokee 
(p) 863-682-9177 

Matt@commdirect.com 

 

 

Deliveries/Receiving 
 

See attached Track Deliveries Advisory.  

 

Telephone & DSL Lines 
 

See attached Verizon order form. 
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